TEHA BRTY

:FEIQ'H' 2023.10.1R1E

TEES 86 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87
HEEERAQOYIE - [ 0630 07:15] 09:00 [ 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:40 | 19:00 | 20:00
h R EE S - B ST &AL - ] 06:31 | 07:16 [ 09:01 [ 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:31 | 17:41 | 19:01 | 20:01
B i AT — | 06:33 | 07:18] 09:03 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:03 [ 15:33 | 16:33 | 17:43 | 19:03 | 20:03
o 7 BT — | 06:33] 07:18] 09:03 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:03 [ 15:33 | 16:33 | 17:43 | 19:03 | 20:03
1B Fra — | 06:36 | 07:21 | 09:06 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:36 | 17:46 | 19:06 | 20:06
BHE=TH — | 06:36 | 07:21 | 09:06 | 10:06 [ 11:06 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:36 | 17:46 | 19:06 | 20:06
BHBEIATE — | 06:37 | 07:22] 09:07 | 10:07 [ 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 [ 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:47 | 19:07 | 20:07
HBFIETT B — | 06:38 ] 07:23] 09:08 ] 10:08 [ 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:48 | 19:08 | 20:08
HRFET/\T B — | 06:38 | 07:23] 09:08 ] 10:08 [ 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:48 | 19:08 | 20:08
2HE — | 06:39 ] 07:24 ] 09:00] 10:09 [ 11:09 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 | 16:39 | 17:49 | 19:09 [ 20:09
EHR/ME — | 06:39 | 07:24 [ 09:00 ] 10:09 [ 11:09 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 | 16:39 | 17:49 | 19:09 | 20:09
ZH—TH = 06:40 | 07:25| 09:10 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:40 | 17:50 | 19:10 | 20:10
FH_-TH - 06:41 | 07:26 | 09:11 | 10:11 | 11:11 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 14:11 | 14:41 | 15:11 | 15:41 | 16:41 | 17:51 | 19:11 | 20:11
= — &b al — | 0642|0727 0912 | 1012 [ 1112 | 1212 | 13:12 ] 14:12 [ 1442 [ 15:12 | 15:42 | 16:42 | 17:52 | 19:12 | 20:12
ik — | 06:45]07:31 [ 09:16 ] 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 17:56 | 19:16 | 20:15
XTI — | 0646 | 07:32 | 09:17 | 1017 [ 11:17 | 12:17 | 13:17 | 14:17 [ 1447 | 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:47 | 17:57 | 19:17 | 20:16
il — | 06:47 | 07:33] 09:18 | 10:18 [ 11:18 ] 12:18 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:48 | 17:58 | 19:18 | 20:17
mHE — | 06:47 [ 07:34 | 09:19 | 10:19 | 11:19 ] 12:19 | 13:19 | 14:19 [ 14:49 | 15:19 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:59 | 19:19 | 20:17
XeF0O — | 06:48 ] 07:35 | 09:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:20 [ 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:50 | 18:00 | 19:20 | 20:18
| KIR = 06:49 | 07:36 | 09:21 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:21 | 13:21 | 14:21 | 14:51 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 18:01 | 19:21 | 20:19
o B EBE S AT — | 06:50 | 07:37 | 09:22 ] 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 14:52 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:52 | 18:02 | 19:22 | 20:20
al=:) — | 06:50 | 07:37 ] 09:22 ] 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 14:52 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:52 | 18:02 | 19:22 | 20:20
ch B /\ i 4 B — | 06:51 | 07:38 | 09:23 ] 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 [ 14:53 | 15:23 | 15:53 | 16:53 | 18:03 | 19:23 | 20:21
K — | 06:51 [ 07:38 ] 09:23 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 [ 14:53 | 15:23 | 15:53 | 16:53 | 18:03 | 19:23 | 20:21
o FH 7 B — | 06521 07:39] 09:24 | 10:24 | 11:24 | 12:24 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:54 | 18:04 | 19:24 | 20:22
B 7r =B Rl 06:45 | 06:53 | 07:40 | 09:25 | 10:25 [ 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:55 | 18:05 | 19:25 | 20:23
B 7 35 Be 2 B Ail 06:46 | 06:57 | 07:46 | 09:31 [ 10:31 [ 11:31 ] 12:31 | 13:31 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 17:01 | 18:11 | 19:31 | 20:27
BTEE 06:47 | 06:58 | 07:47 | 09:32 [ 10:32 | 11:32 [ 12:32 | 13:32 | 14:32 | 15:02 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 17:02 | 18:12 | 19:32 | 20:28
B/ BERET 06:49 | 07:00 | 07:50 | 09:35 | 10:35 | 11:35 [ 12:35 | 13:35 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 18:15 | 19:34 | 20:30
N BT RFRRT 06:49 | 07:00 | 07:50 | 09:35 | 10:35 | 11:35 | 12:35 | 13:35 [ 14:35 [ 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 18:15 | 19:34 | 20:30
dm i il 06:50 | 07:01 | 07:51 | 09:36 | 10:36 | 11:36 | 12:36 | 13:36 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 17:06 | 18:16 | 19:35 [ 20:31
BA (BTt 2—Fi) 06:50 | 07:01 | 07:51 | 09:36 | 10:36 | 11:36 | 12:36 | 13:36 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 17:06 | 18:16 | 19:35 [ 20:31
HER 06:51 | 07:02 | 07:52 | 09:37 [ 10:37 | 11:37 [ 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:17 | 19:36 | 20:32
A 06:51 | 07:02 | 07:52 [ 09:37 [ 10:37 | 11:37 [ 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:17 | 19:36 | 20:32
Y 06:52 | 07:03 | 07:53 | 09:38 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 17:08 | 18:18 | 19:37 | 20:33
& T bRl 06:52 | 07:03 | 07:53 [ 09:38 [ 10:38 | 11:38 [ 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 17:08 | 18:18 | 19:37 | 20:33
&= 06:53 | 07:04 | 07:54 | 09:39 | 10:39 | 11:39 [ 12:39 [ 13:39 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 | 16:09 [ 17:09 | 18:19 | 19:38 | 20:34
®E 06:57 | 07:08 | 07:58 | 09:43 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 12.43 | 13:43 | 14:43 | 15113 [ 15:43 | 16:13 | 17:13 | 18:23 | 19:42 | 20:38
FAER 06:58 | 07:09 | 07:59 | 09:44 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 17:14 | 18:24 | 19:43 | 20:39
x A AT 06:59 | 07:10 | 08:00 | 09:45 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 17:15 | 18:25 | 19:44 | 20:40
P 07:00 | 07:11 | 08:01 | 09:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 17:16 | 18:26 | 19:45 | 20:41
KA 07:01 | 07:12 | 08:02 | 09:47 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 17:17 | 18:27 | 19:46 | 20:42
=g 07:02 | 07:13 | 08:03 | 09:48 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 17:18 | 18:28 | 19:47 | 20:43
P/iEdE 07:03 | 07:14 | 08:04 [ 09:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 [ 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:19 | 15:49 | 16:19 | 17:19 | 18:29 | 19:48 | 20:44
SH/3Em 07:05 | 07:16 | 08:06 [ 09:51 | 10:51 | 11:51 [ 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 17:21 | 18:31 | 19:49 | 20:45
=HE 07:06 | 07:17 | 08:07 [ 09:52 | 10:52 | 11:52 [ 12:52 | 13:52 | 14:52 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:22 | 17:22 | 18:32 | 19:50 | 20:46
B 07:06 | 07:17 | 08:07 [ 09:52 | 10:52 | 11:52 [ 12:52 [ 13:52 [ 14:52 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:22 | 17:22 | 18:32 | 19:50 | 20:46
HE 07:07 | 07:18 | 08:08 | 09:53 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:23 | 15:53 | 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:33 | 19:51 | 20:47
BB (FEH) 07:10 | 07:21 | 08:11 | 09:56 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:36 | 19:54 | 20:50
(R (FIEg ) 07:10 | 07:21 | 08:11 | 09:56 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:36 | 19:54 | 20:50
(R 07:11 | 07:22 | 08:12 | 09:57 | 10:57 | 11:57 [ 12:57 | 13:57 | 14:57 | 15:27 [ 15:57 | 16:27 | 17:27 | 18:37 | 19:55 | 20:51
Ak 07:12 | 07:23 | 08:13] 09:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:28 | 17:28 | 18:38 | 19:55 | 20:51
it 07:13 | 07:24 | 08:14 [ 09:59 | 10:59 | 11:59 [ 12:59 | 13:59 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 [ 16:29 | 17:29 | 18:39 | 19:56 | 20:52
Bl 7 St = 4 Rl 07:13 | 07:24 | 08:14 [ 09:59 | 10:59 | 11:59 | 12:59 [ 13:59 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 17:29 | 18:39 | 19:56 | 20:52
fm EE 25 07:18 | 07:29 | 08:19 | 10:04 | 11:04 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:34 | 18:44 | 20:01 | 20:57
FHE 07:19 | 07:30 | 08:20 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:35 | 18:45 | 20:02 | 20:58
= SRR 07:20 | 07:31 | 08:21 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:36 | 18:46 | 20:03 | 20:59
Bl & R T &8 07:21 | 07:32 | 08:22 | 10:07 [ 11:07 | 12:07 [ 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:47 | 20:04 | 21:00
= fifl o 07:22 | 07:33 | 08:23 [ 10:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 [ 13:08 | 14:08 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:48 | 20:05 | 21:01
= fi] 07:24 | 07:35 | 08:25 | 10:10 [ 11:10 [ 12:10 [ 13:10 | 14:10] 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:40 | 18:50 | 20:07 | 21:03
ch 76 (BRI Ea i) 07:24 | 07:35 ] 08:25 ] 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:40 | 18:50 | 20:07 | 21:03
FR 07:25 | 07:36 | 08:26 | 10:11 | 11:11 [ 12:11 [ 13:11 | 14:11 [ 15:11 [ 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:41 | 18:51 [ 20:08 | 21:04
B B2 FRERFI 07:27 | 07:38 | 08:28 | 10:13 [ 11:13 [ 12:13 ] 13:13 | 14:13 | 15:13 [ 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:43 | 18:53 [ 20:10 | 21:06
] 79 1 52 Hil 07:28 | 07:39 [ 08:29 | 10:14 | 11:14 [ 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:44 | 18:54 | 20:11 | 21:07
S 07:28 | 07:39 | 08:29 | 10:14 | 11:14 [ 12:14 [ 13:14 | 14:14 [ 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:44 | 18:54 | 20:11 | 21:07
R (PR ) 07:30 | 07:41 [ 08:31 ] 10:16 [ 11:16 [ 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:56 | 20:13 | 21:09
5 EREIT 07:31 | 07:42 | 08:32 [ 10:17 | 11:17 [ 12:17 [ 13:17 [ 14:17 [ 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 17:47 | 18:57 | 20:14 | 21:10
s 07:32 | 07:43 | 08:33 | 10:18 | 11:18 | 12:18 [ 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:48 | 18:58 | 20:15 | 21:11
% = 07:32 | 07:43 | 08:33 | 10:18 | 11:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:48 | 18:58 | 20:15 | 21:11
WE M 07:34 | 07:45 | 08:35 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 [ 16:50 | 17:50 | 19:00 | 20:17 | 21:13
mAEO 07:35 | 07:46 | 08:36 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:21 [ 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 19:01 | 20:18 | 21:14
[ 07:35 | 07:46 | 08:36 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:21 [ 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 19:01 | 20:18 | 21:14
it 07:37 | 07:48 | 08:38 | 10:23 [ 11:23 | 12:23 [ 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 15:53 | 16:23 | 16:53 | 17:53 | 19:03 | 20:20 | 21:16




T aA BHELY
FRIAV 2023.10.1 3 IE
TEES 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87
& 05:30 | 06:25 | 06:58 | 07:38 ] 08:08 | 08:38 [ 09:38 | 11:13 ] 12:03] 13:13 | 14:13[ 15:13 | 16:23 | 17:58 | 19:50
& 05:31 | 06:26 | 06:59 | 07:39 | 08:09 | 08:39 [ 09:39 | 11:14 | 12:04 [ 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 16:24 [ 17:59 | 19:51
& 05:31 | 06:26 | 06:59 | 07:39 | 08:09 | 08:39 | 09:39 | 11:14 | 12:04 [ 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 16:24 | 17:59 | 19:51
BWEER 05:33 | 06:28 | 07:01 | 07:41| 08:11] 08:41 [ 09:41] 11:16 | 12:06 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:26 | 18:01| 19:53
S LGS R 05-33 | 06:28 | 07:01 | 07:41 | 08:11| 08:41 [ 09:41 [ 11:16 [ 12:06 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:26 | 18:01 | 19:53
i 05 05:34 | 06:29 | 07:02 | 07:42 | 08:12| 08:42 [ 09:42 | 11:17[ 1207 [ 13:17 | 14:17] 15:17 ] 16:27 | 18:02 | 19:54
#EER A 05:35 | 06:30 | 07:03 | 07:43 | 08:13| 08:43 ] 09:43] 11:18] 12:08] 13:18| 14:18 ] 15:18 | 16:28 | 18:03 | 19:55
I ACELD) 05:36 | 06:31 | 07:04 | 07:44 | 08:14| 08:44 | 09:44 [ 11:19] 12:09 | 13:19| 14:19| 15:19 | 16:29 | 18:04 | 19:56
FA 05:38 | 06:33 | 07:06 | 07:46 | 08:16 | 08:46 | 09:46 | 11:21 | 12:11 [ 13:21] 14:21 | 15:21 | 16:31 | 18:06 | 19:58
[ TSER 05:38 | 06:33 | 07:06 | 07:46 | 08:16 | 08:46 | 09:46 | 11:21 | 12:11 ] 13:21 | 14:21 [ 15:21 | 16:31 | 18:06 | 19:58
| R BEFRER AT 05:39 | 06:34 | 07:07 | 07:47 | 08:17| 08:47 [ 09:47 [ 11:22 ] 12:12] 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:32 | 18:07 | 19:59
= 05:40 | 06:35 | 07:08 | 07:48 | 08:18| 08:48 [ 09:48 | 11:23 ] 12:13] 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:33 | 18:08 | 20:00
ch R (B Eg ) 05:41 | 06:36 | 07:09 [ 07:49] 08:19] 08:49 | 09:49 | 11:24 | 12:14 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 15:24 | 16:34 | 18:09 | 20:01
=H 05:43 | 06:38 | 07:12 | 07:52 | 08:22 | 08:52 [ 09:52 | 11:27 | 12:17[ 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:37 | 18:12] 20:03
=EREg 05:43 | 06:38 | 07:12 | 07:52 | 08:22 | 08:52 | 09:52 | 11:27 [ 12:17[ 13:27 | 14:27] 15:27 | 16:37 | 18:12 | 20:03
FE & R T &I 05:44 | 06:39 | 07:13] 07:53 | 08:23] 08:53 | 09:53 | 11:28 | 12:18 | 13:28 | 14:28 [ 15:28 | 16:38 | 18:13 | 20:04
= [ = KEl 05:44 | 06:39 | 07:13 ] 07:53 | 08:23] 08:53 ] 09:53 | 11:28 | 12:18] 13:28 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:38 | 18:13 | 20:04
EHE 05:45 | 06:40 | 07:14 | 07:54 | 08:24 | 08:54 | 09:54 | 11:29 | 12:19] 13:29 | 14:29 [ 15:29 | 16:39 | 18:14 | 20:05
fEEEt 21l ! 1 lo07:18] 07:58] 08:28 | 08:58 | 09:58 | 11:33 | 12:23] 13:33 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 16:43 | 18:18 | 20:09
[eT B S = 4 il 05:46 | 06:41 | 07:19] 07:59] 08:29 [ 08:59 | 09:59 | 11:34 | 12:24 | 13:34 | 14:34| 15:34 | 16:44 | 18:19 | 20:10
Exiil 05:47 | 06:42 | 07:20 | 08:00| 08:30] 09:00 | 10:00] 11:35] 12:25] 13:35 | 14:35 [ 15:35 | 16:45 | 18:20 | 20:11
&K 0548 | 06:43 | 07:21 | 08:01 | 08:31] 09:01 | 10:01 | 11:36 | 12:26 [ 13:36 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:46 | 18:21 ] 20:12
thEE 05:49 | 06:44 | 07:22 | 08:02 | 08:32] 09:02 | 10:02 [ 11:37 [ 12:27] 13:37] 14:37| 15:37 | 16:47 | 18:22| 20:13
o 5 (BT B ) 0550 | 06:45 | 07:23 | 08:03 | 08:33] 09:03 | 10:03 ] 11:38 [ 12:28 [ 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:48 | 18:23 | 20:14
EE (FEaT) 0552 | 06:47 | 07:26 | 08:06 | 08:36 | 09:06 | 10:06 | 11:41 [ 12:31 [ 13:41 ] 14:41] 15:41 | 16:51 | 18:26 | 20:17
HE 05:53 | 06:48 | 07:27 | 08:07 | 08:37] 09:07 | 10:07 | 11:42 | 12:32] 13:42 | 14:42 | 15:42 | 16:52 | 18:27 | 20:18
BRA 05:53 | 06:48 | 07:27 | 08:07 | 08:37] 09:07 | 10:07 | 11:42 ] 12:32] 13:42 | 14:42 | 15:42 [ 16:52 | 18:27 | 20:18
=SHE 05:54 | 06:49 | 07:28 | 08:08 | 08:38 ] 09:08 | 10:08 | 11:43] 12:33 | 13:43 | 14:43 | 15:43 | 16:53 | 18:28 | 20:19
/% 10556 | 06:51 | 07:30 ] 08:10| 08:40 | 09:10 | 10:10] 11:45| 12:35] 13:45 | 14:45| 15:45 | 16:55 | 18:30 | 20:21
P/ 05:57 | 06:52 | 07:31 ] 08:11 | 08:41 [ 09:11 [ 10:11 ] 11:46 [ 12:36 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:56 | 18:31 | 20:22
=2 0557 | 06:52 | 07:31 | 08:11 | 08:41 [ 09:11 | 10:11 | 11:46 [ 12:36 [ 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:56 | 18:31 | 20:22
A 0558 | 06:53 | 07:32 | 08:12 | 08:42 | 09:12 | 10:12 | 11:47[ 12:37[ 13:47| 14:47] 15:47 | 16:57 | 18:32 | 20:23
PN 23 05:59 | 06:54 | 07:33 ] 08:13 | 08:43] 09:13 | 10:13 | 11:48[ 12:38 [ 13:48 | 14:48] 15:48 | 16:58 | 18:33 | 20:24
I~ 4 AT 06:00 | 06:55 | 07:34 | 08:14 | 08:44 [ 09:14 | 10:14 | 11:49[ 12:39[ 13:49 | 14:49| 15:49 | 16:59 | 18:34 | 20:25
FRAOR 06:01 | 06:56 | 07:35 | 08:15 | 08:45| 09:15 | 10:15] 11:50 | 12:40 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 17:00 | 18:35 | 20:26
A 06:04 | 06:59 | 07:38 | 08:18 | 08:48] 09:18 | 10:18] 11:53 | 12:43 [ 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 17:03 | 18:38 | 20:29
SHEE 06:04 | 06:59 | 07:38 | 08:18] 08:48 | 09:18 | 10:18 | 11:53 | 12:43 ] 13:53| 14:53 | 15:53 | 17:03 | 18:38 | 20:29
£% T Fthai 06:05| 07:00 | 07:39 | 08:19] 08:49] 09:19 | 10:19| 11:54 | 12:44 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 17:04 [ 18:39 | 20:30
S 06:05| 07:00 | 07:39 | 08:19] 08:49] 09:19| 10:19 | 11:54 | 12:44 | 13:54 | 14:54 [ 15:54 | 17:04 | 18:39 | 20:30
£t 06:06.| 07:01 | 07:40 | 08:20] 08:50 | 09:20 | 10:20 | 11:55 | 12:45| 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 17:05 | 18:40 | 20:31
H#ES 06:06 | 07:01 | 07:40 | 08:20 | 08:50 | 09:20 | 10:20 [ 11:55 | 12:45] 13:55 | 14:55] 15:55 | 17:05 | 18:40 | 20:31
WA UMAET BRIt 2—F1) 06:07 | 07:02 | 07:41] 08:21] 08:51 | 09:21 | 10:21 ] 11:56 | 12:46 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 17:06 | 18:41 | 20:32
ot 8 155 il 06:07 | 07:02 | 07:41 | 08:21 | 08:51 [ 09:21 | 10:21 | 11:56 [ 12:46 [ 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 17:06 | 18:41 | 20:32
INA BT PRI 06:08 | 07:03 | 07:42 | 08:22 | 08:52 ] 09:22 | 10:22 | 11:57 [ 12:47 [ 13:57 | 14:57] 15:57 | 17:07 | 18:42 | 20:33
/N B ER | 06:10 | 07:05 | 07:45| 08:25| 08:55 | 09:25 | 10:25 | 12:00 | 12:50 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:10 [ 18:45 | 20:35
ETER 06:11| 07:06 | 07:46 | 08:26 | 08:56 | 09:26 | 10:26 | 12:01 | 12:51 ] 14:01 | 15:01 [ 16:01 | 17:11 | 18:46 | 20:36
H 7~ JE B % B Ail 06:15| 07:10 | 07:50 | 08:30| 09:00] 09:30 | 10:30| 12:05 | 12:55 [ 14:05| 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:15 | 18:50 | 20:40
EEXicai 06-15] 07:10 | 07:50 | 08:30 | 09:00 | 09:30 | 10:30 | 12:05 [ 12:55] 14:05] 15:05] 16:05 | 17:15 | 18:50 | 20:40
hEHHH 06:16 | 07:11 | 07:51 | 08:31 | 09:01 [ 09:31 | 10:31 | 12:06 | 12:56 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:16 | 18:51 | 20:41
hHE 06:16 | 07:11 |-07:51 | 08:31 | 09:01 [ 09:31 | 10:31 | 12:06 | 12:56 [ 14:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:16 | 18:51 | 20:41
o /\ &4t 5 06:17] 07:12| 07:52 | 08:32 | 09:02 ] 09:32 | 10:32 | 12:07 [ 12:57 [ 14:07] 15:07] 16:07 | 17:17 | 18:52 | 20:42
thH 06:18 | 07:13 | 07:53 | 08:33 ] 09:03 | 09:33 | 10:33 | 12:08 | 12:58 | 14:08] 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:18 | 18:53 | 20:43
EX=ER Sk 06:18 | 07:14 | 07:54 | 08:34 | 09:04 | 09:34 | 10:34 | 12:09 | 12:59] 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:19 | 18:54 | 20:43
PN 06:19 | 07:15 | 07:55 | 08:35| 09:05 | 09:35 | 10:35 | 12:10] 13:00] 14:10| 15:10 | 16:10 | 17:20 [ 18:55 | 20:44
KEF0O 06:20 | 07:16 | 07:56 | 08:36 | 09:06 | 09:36 | 10:36 | 12:11 | 13:01 | 14:11 | 15:11 [ 16:11 | 17:21 | 18:56 | 20:45
i H 06:21 | 07:17 | 07:57 | 08:37 | 09:07 | 09:37 | 10:37 [ 12:12] 13:02 [ 14:12] 15:12] 16:12 | 17:22 [ 18:57 | 20:46
Filechan 06:22 | 07:18 | 07:58 | 08:38 | 09:08 | 09:38 | 10:38 [ 12:13] 13:03 [ 14:13| 15:13 | 16:13 | 17:23 | 18:58 | 20:47
KT 06:23| 07:19 | 07:59 | 08:39 | 09:09 | 09:39 | 10:39 | 12:14 | 13:04 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 16:14 | 17:24 | 18:59 | 20:48
i 0625 | 07:22 | 08:02 | 08:42 | 09:12 ] 09:42 | 10:42 | 12:17 ] 13:07 [ 14:17 | 15:17 [ 16:17 | 17:27 [ 19:02 | 20:50
F—JREEHI 06:25| 07:22 | 08:02 | 08:42 | 09:12] 09:42 | 10:42 [ 12:17] 13:07 | 14:17 | 15:17 [ 16:17 | 17:27 [ 19:02 | 20:50
ZHE_-TH 06:26 | 07:23 | 08:03 | 08:43 09:13] 09:43 | 10:43 [ 12:18] 13:08 | 14:18 | 15:18 [ 16:18 | 17:28 | 19:03 | 20:51
EE—TH 06:27 | 07:24 | 08:04 | 08:44 | 09:14 | 09:44 | 10:44 [ 12:19] 13:09 [ 14:19] 15:19 [ 16:19 [ 17:29 | 19:04 | 20:52
EH/INME 06:28 | 07:25 | 08:05 | 08:45 | 09:15 | 09:45 | 10:45 | 12:20 | 13:10] 14:20| 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:30 | 19:05 | 20:53
ZHE 06:28 | 07:25 | 08:05 | 08:45 | 09:15 | 09:45 | 10:45 | 12:20| 13:10] 14:20| 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:30 | 19:05 | 20:53
FREFIET/\TH 06:29 | 07:26 | 08:06 | 08:46 | 09:16 | 09:46 | 10:46 | 12:21 | 13:11 ] 14:21 | 15:21 [ 16:21 | 17:31 | 19:06 | 20:54
RBHEtTE 06:30 | 07:27 | 08:07 | 08:47 | 09:17 | 09:47 | 10:47 [ 12:22 [ 13:12 [ 14:22| 15:22 [ 16:22 [ 17:32 | 19:07 | 20:55
BHEAETE 06-31 | 07:28 | 08:08 | 08:48 | 09:18 | 09:48 | 10:48 | 12:23] 13:13 [ 14:23 | 15:23] 16:23 | 17:33 | 19:08 | 20:56
BHIE=TH 06:32 | 07:29 | 08:09 | 08:49 | 09:19 [ 09:49 | 10:49 [ 12:24 [ 13:14 [ 14:24 | 15:24 | 16:24 | 17:34 | 19:09 | 20:57
B TRl 06:34 | 07:32 | 08:12 | 08:52] 09:22 | 09:52 | 10:52 | 12:27 | 13:17 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:27 | 17:37 | 19:12 | 20:59
o M BT 06:35| 07:33 | 08:13 | 08:53 | 09:23] 09:53 | 10:53 | 12:28 | 13:18 | 14:28 | 15:28 [ 16:28 | 17:38 | 19:13 | 21:00
EEPRNAE-EETRE 06:35] 07:33 | 08:13 | 08:53 | 09:23] 09:53 | 10:53 | 12:28 | 13:18| 14:28 | 15:28 [ 16:28 | 17:38 [ 19:13 | 21:00
J\EEHE 06:37 | 07:35 | 08:15 | 08:55 | 09:25 | 09:55 | 10:55 | 12:30 | 13:20 [ 14:30] 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:40 | 19:15| 21:02
& B ERH 06:41 | 07:41 | 08:21 ] 09:01 | 09:31 | 10:01 | 11:01] 12:36 | 13:26 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:36 | 17:46 | 19:21 | 21:06
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ThES 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87
FEEERQDYIE 06:35 | 07:20 | 09:00 | 10:00 | 12:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:40 | 19:00 | 20:00
hREEFA-EET&EAI 06:36 | 07:21 | 09:01 | 10:01 | 12:01 | 13:31 | 14:01 | 14:31 [ 15:31 | 16:31 | 17:41 [ 19:01 | 20:01
AT 06:38 | 07:23 | 09:03 | 10:03 | 12:03 | 13:33 | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 16:33 | 17:43 | 19:03 | 20:03
o M ET 0638 | 07:23 | 09:03 | 10:03 | 12:03 | 13:33 | 14:03 | 14:33 [ 15:33 | 16:33 | 17:43 | 19:03 | 20:03
BT Al 06:41 | 07:26 | 09:06 | 10:06 | 12:06 | 13:36 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:36 | 17:46 | 19:06 | 20:06
BHET=TH 0641 | 07:26 | 09:06 | 10:06 | 12:06 | 13:36 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:36 | 17:46 | 19:06 | 20:06
BHATARTH 0642 | 0727 | 09:07 | 10:07 | 12:07 | 13:37 | 14:07 | 14:37 [ 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:47 | 19:07 | 20:07
BHEETH 0643 | 07:28 | 09:08 | 10:08 | 12:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:48 | 19:08 | 20:08
FBHIET/N\NT B 0643 | 07:28 | 09:08 | 10:08 | 12:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:48 | 19:08 | 20:08
ZHE 06:44 | 07:29 | 09:09 | 10:09 | 12:09 | 13:39 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:39 | 17:49 | 19:09 | 20:09
EHRINMNE 0644 | 07:29 | 09:09 | 10:09 | 12:09 | 13:39 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:39 | 17:49 | 19:09 | 20.09
ZH—TH 06:45 | 07:30 | 09:10 | 10:10 | 12:10 | 13:40 | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:40 | 17:50 | 19:10 | 20:10
EHE-TH 06:46 | 07:31 | 09:11 | 10:11 | 12:11 | 13:41 | 14:11 | 14:41 [ 15:41 | 16:41 | 17:51 | 19:11 | 20:11
F— &l 06:47 | 07:32 | 0912 | 10:12 | 12:12 | 13:42 | 14:12 [ 14:42 | 15:42 | 16:42 | 17:52 | 19:12 | 20:12
K 0650 | 07:35 | 09:16 | 10:16 | 12:16 | 13:46 | 14:16 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 17:56 | 19:16 | 20:15
KiIE 0651 | 07:36 | 09:17 | 10:17 | 1217 | 13:47 | 14:17 | 14:47 | 1547 | 16:47 | 17:57 | 19:17 | 20:16
smHE 0652 | 07:37 | 09:18 | 10:18 | 12:18 | 13:48 | 14:18 | 14:48 | 1548 | 16:48 | 17:58 | 19:18 | 20:17
s H 0652 | 07:37 | 09:19 | 10:19 | 12:19 | 13:49 | 14:19 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:59 | 19:19 | 20:17
RK#FO 06:53 | 07:38 | 0920 | 10:20 | 12:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:50 | 18:00 | 19:20 | 20:18
PN 0654 | 07:39 | 09:21 | 10:21 | 12:21 | 13:51 | 14:21 | 14:51 [ 15:51 | 16:51 | 18:01 | 19:21 | 20:19
h HEMEFAT . 06:55 | 07:40 | 09:22 | 10:22 | 12:22 | 13:52 | 14:22 | 14:52 | 15:52 | 16:52 | 18:02 | 19:22 | 20:20
Gl 0655 | 07:40 | 09:22 | 1022 | 12:22 | 13:52 | 14:22 | 1452 | 15:52 | 16:52 | 18:02 | 19:22 | 20:20
fh B /\ &+t Al 0656 | 07:41 | 09:23 | 10:23 | 12:23 | 13:53 | 14:23 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:53 | 18:03 | 19:23 | 20:21
b HE 06:56 | 07:41 | 0923 | 10:23 | 12:23 | 13:53 | 14:23 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:53 | 18:03 | 19:23 | 20:21
th H 3B 0657 | 07:42 | 09:24 | 10:24 | 12:24 | 13:54 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:54 | 18:04 | 19:24 | 20:22
H 7R iR BeRl 06:58 | 07:43 | 0925 | 10:25 | 12:25 | 13:55 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:55 | 18:05 | 19:25 | 20:23
H a2 BRI 07:02 | 07:47 | 09:31 | 10:31 | 12:31 | 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 17:01 | 18:11 | 19:31 | 20:27
AT EE 07:03 | 07-48 | 09:32 | 10:32 | 12:32 | 14:02 | 14:32 | 15:02 | 16:02 | 17:02 | 18:12 | 19:32 | 20:28
B/ B ERAT 07:05 | 07:50 | 09:35 | 10:35 | 12:35 | 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 18:15 | 19:34 | 20:30
INA BT PRI 1707:05 | 07:50 | 09:35 | 10:35 | 12:35 | 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 18:15 | 19:34 | 20:30
55t i 352 A 07:06 | 07:51 | 09:36 | 10:36 | 12:36 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:06 | 18:16 | 19:35 | 20:31
BAURESTREEE—) 07:06 | 07:51 | 09:36 | 10:36 | 12:36 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:06 | 18:16 | 19:35 | 20:31
2 07:07 | 07:52 | 09:37 | 10:37 | 12:37 | 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:17 | 19:36 | 20:32
Ex 2N 07:07 | 07:52 [ 09:37 | 10:37 | 12:37 | 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:17 | 19:36 | 20:32
S 07:08 | 07:53 | 09:38 | 10:38 | 12:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:08 | 18:18 | 19:37 | 20:33
T HEH AT 07:08 | 07:53 | 09:38 | 10:38 | 12:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:08 | 18:18 | 19:37 | 20:33
Bl 0709 | 07:54 | 09:39 | 10:39 | 12:39 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:09 | 18:19 | 19:38 | 20:34
G 07:13 | 0758 | 09:43 | 10:43 | 12:43 | 14:13 [ 14:43 | 15:13 | 16:13 [ 17:13 | 18:23 | 19:42 | 20:38
TrAR 07-14 | 07:59 | 09:44 | 10:44 | 12:44 | 1414 | 14:44 | 15:14 | 16:14 | 17:14 | 18:24 | 19:43 | 20:39
7= 5 F AT 07:15 | 08:00 | 09:45 | 10:45 | 12:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 16:15 | 17:15 | 18:25 | 19:44 | 20:40
R 07-16 | 08:01 | 09:46 | 10:46 | 12:46 | 14:16 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 16:16 | 17:16 | 18:26 | 19:45 | 20:41
K@ 07-17 | 08:02 | 09:47 | 10:47 | 12:47 | 1417 | 14:47 | 1517 | 16:17 | 17:17 | 18:27 | 19:46 | 20:42
=5 07-18 | 08:03 | 09:48 | 10:48 | 12:48 | 14:18 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 16:18 | 17:18 | 18:28 | 19:47 | 20:43
P /iEd 07-19 | 08:04 | 09:49 | 10:49 | 12:49 | 14:19 | 14:49 | 15:19 | 16:19 | 17:19 | 18:29 | 19:48 | 20:44
F/EE 07:20 | 08:05 | 09:51 | 10:51 | 12:51 | 14:21 | 14:51 | 15:21 | 16:21 [ 17:21 | 18:31 | 19:49 | 20:45
= HE 07-21 | 08:06 | 0952 | 10:52 | 12:52 | 14:22 [ 14:52 | 15:22 | 16:22 [ 17:22 | 18:32 | 19:50 | 20:46
BRAtE 0721 | 08:06 | 0952 | 10:52 | 12:52 | 14:22 | 14:52 | 15:22 | 16:22 | 17:22 | 18:32 | 19:50 | 20:46
HE 07:22 | 08:07 | 09:53 | 10:53 | 12:53 | 14:23 [ 14:53 | 15:23 | 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:33 | 19:51 | 20:47
EEIGELD) 07:25 | 08:10 | 09:56 | 10:56 | 12:56 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:36 | 19:54 | 20:50
EEEETD) 07-25 | 08:10 | 09:56 | 10:56 | 12:56 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:36 | 19:54 | 20:50
hR®E 0726 | 08:11 | 09:57 | 1057 | 12:57 | 14:27 | 14:57 | 15:27 | 16:27 | 17:27 | 18:37 | 19:55 | 20:51
BEK 07-26 | 08:11 | 09:58 | 10:58 | 12:58 | 14:28 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 16:28 | 17:28 | 18:38 | 19:55 | 20:51
5t 0727 | 0812 | 09:59 | 10:59 | 12:59 | 14:29 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 16:29 | 17:29 | 18:39 | 19:56 | 20:52
F R Y= #R Bl 07-27 | 08:12 | 09:59 | 10:59 | 12:59 | 14:29 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 16:29 | 17:29 | 18:39 | 19:56 | 20:52
FlE EE L 4—Hl 0732 | 08:17 | 10:04 | 11:04 | 13:04 | 14:34 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:34 | 17:34 | 18:44 | 20:01 | 20:57
FHE 07:33 | 08:18 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 13:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:35 | 17:35 | 18:45 | 20:02 | 20:58
= [ fE =S #%a1 07:34 | 08:19 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 13:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:36 | 17:36 | 18:46 | 20:03 | 20:59
FI R & [E Fr 280 0735 | 0820 | 10:07 | 11:07 | 13:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:47 | 20:04 | 21:00
= [ 07:36 | 08:21 | 10:08 | 11:08 | 13:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:48 | 20:05 | 21:01
= 07:38 | 08:23 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 13:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:40 | 17:40 | 18:50 | 20:07 | 21:03
EEEACELD) 07:38 | 08:23 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 13:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:40 | 17:40 | 18:50 | 20:07 | 21:03
FR 07:39 | 08:24 | 1011 | 11:11 | 13:11 | 14:41 | 15:11 | 15:41 | 16:41 | 17:41 | 18:51 | 20:08 | 21:04
S e ERET 0741 | 08:26 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 13:13 | 14:43 | 15:13 | 15:43 | 16:43 | 17:43 | 18:53 [ 20:10 | 21:06
FrI R = S A1 0742 | 0827 | 10:14 | 11:14 | 13:14 | 14:44 | 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:44 | 17:44 | 18:54 | 20:11 | 21:07
N 0742 | 0827 | 10:14 | 11:14 | 13:14 | 14:44 | 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:44 | 17:44 | 18:54 | 20:11 | 21:07
EE(FEH) 0744 | 0829 | 1016 | 11:16 | 13:16 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 17:46 [ 18:56 | 20:13 | 21:09
HEER A 0745 | 0830 | 1017 | 11:17 | 13:17 | 14:47 [ 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:47 | 17:47 | 18:57 | 20:14 | 21:10
il 155 07:46 | 08:31 | 10:18 | 11:18 | 13:18 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 1548 | 16:48 | 17:48 | 18:58 | 20:15 | 21:11
B U5 07-46 | 08:31 | 1018 | 11:18 | 13:18 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:48 | 17:48 | 18:58 | 20:15 | 21:11
BEEm 0748 | 08:33 | 1020 | 11:20 | 13:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:50 | 17:50 | 19:00 | 20:17 | 21:13
B0 0749 | 08:34 | 1021 | 11:21 | 13:21 | 14:51 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 17:51 [ 19:01 | 20:18 | 21:14
il 0749 | 08:34 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 13:21 | 14:51 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 19:01 | 20:18 | 21:14
% PG 07:51 | 08:36 | 1023 | 11:23 | 13:23 | 14:53 | 15:23 | 15:53 | 16:53 | 17:53 | 19:03 | 20:20 | 21:16
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ThES 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87

B 05:30 | 07:00 | 07:50 | 08:44 [ 09:38 [ 11:13 | 12:13 | 13:13 [ 14:13 | 15:13 | 16:58 | 17:58 | 19:50
[ 0531 | 07:01 | 07:51 | 08:45 | 09:39 | 11:14 | 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 16:59 | 17:59 | 19:51
wHEO 05:31 | 07:01 | 07:51 | 08:45 | 09:39 | 11:14 | 12:14 | 13:14 [ 14:14 | 15:14 | 16:59 | 17:59 | 19:51
BEEM 05:33 | 07:03 | 07:53 | 08:47 | 09:41 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 [ 14:16 | 15:16 | 17:01 | 18:01 | 19:53
il 15 BT 05:33 | 07:03 | 07:53 | 08:47 | 09:41 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 [ 14:16 | 15:16 | 17:01 | 18:01 | 19:53
il U5 05:34 | 07:04 | 0754 | 08:48 | 09:42 | 11:17 | 12:17 [ 13:17 [ 1417 | 15:17 | 17:02 | 18:02 | 19:54
HEER AT 0535 | 07:05 | 07:55 | 08:49 | 09:43 | 11:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 17:03 | 18:03 | 19:55
RE (FIE) 05:36 | 07:06 | 07:56 | 08:50 | 09:44 | 11:19 | 12:19 | 13:19 | 14:19 | 15:19 | 17:04 | 18:04 | 19:56
JFK 05:38 | 07:08 | 07:58 | 08:52 | 09:46 | 11:21 | 12:21 | 13:21 [ 14:21 | 15:21 | 17:06 | 18:06 | 19:58
Pl B = A1 05:38 | 07:08 | 07:58 | 08:52 | 09:46 | 11:21 | 12:21 [ 13:21 [ 14:21 | 15:21 | 17:06 | 18:06 | 19:58
|52 HE PR ERAT 05:39 | 07:09 | 07:59 | 08:53 | 09:47 | 11:22 [ 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 17:07 | 18:07 | 19:59
EJ 05:40 | 07:10 | 08:00 | 08:54 | 09:48 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 17:08 | 18:08 | 20:00
g (F[Eg ) 0541 | 07:11 | 08:01 | 08:55 | 09:49 | 11:24 | 12:24 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 15:24 | 17:09 | 18:09 | 20:01
=M 05:43 | 07:13 | 08:03 | 08:57 | 09:52 | 11:27 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 1427 | 15:27 | 17:12 | 18:12 | 20:03
=T 05:43 | 07:13 | 08:03 | 08:57 | 09:52 | 11:27 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 14:27 [ 15:27 | 17:12 | 18:12 | 20:03
FESRTERI 05:44 | 07:14 | 08:04 | 08:58 | 09:53 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 17:13 | 18:13 | 20:04
= B =T 05:44 | 07:14 | 08:04 | 08:58 | 09:53 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 17:13 | 18:13 | 20:04
EHE 05:45 | 07:15 | 08:05 | 08:59 | 09:54 | 11:29 | 12:29 | 13:29 [ 14:29 | 15:29 | 17:14 | 18:14 | 20:05
FEERt2—5I [ 0719 | 08:09 | 09:03 | 09:58 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:33 [ 15:33 | 17:18 | 18:18 | 20:09
Bl BT S SRR 0546 | 07:20 | 08:10 | 09:04 | 09:59 | 11:34 | 12:34 | 13:34 | 14:34 | 15:34 | 17:19 | 18:19 | 20:10
5t 05:47 | 07:21 | 08:11 | 09:05 | 10:00 | 11:35 | 12:35 | 13:35 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 17:20 | 18:20 | 20:11
EK 0548 | 07:22 | 08:12 | 09:06 | 10:01 | 11:36 | 12:36 | 13:36 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 17:21 | 18:21 | 20:12
hRE 0549 | 0723 | 08:13 | 09:07 | 10:02 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:37 [ 14:37 | 15:37 | 17:22 | 18:22 | 20:13
& (fEah) 0550 | 07:24 | 08:14 | 09:08 | 10:03 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 17:23 | 18:23 | 20:14
S (fTEaT) 0552 | 07:27 | 08:17 | 09:11 | 10:06 | 11:41 | 12:41 | 13:41 | 14:41 | 15:41 | 17:26 | 18:26 | 20:17
B 0553 | 07:28 | 08:18 | 09:12 | 10:07 | 11:42 | 12:42 | 13:42 | 1442 | 15:42 | 17:27 | 18:27 | 20:18
AR 0553 | 07:28 | 08:18 | 09:12 | 10:07 | 11:42 | 12:42 | 13:42 | 14:42 | 15:42 | 17:27 | 18:27 | 20:18
=HE 0554 | 07:29 | 08:19 | 09:13 | 10:08 | 11:43 | 12:43 | 13:43 | 14:43 | 1543 | 17:28 | 18:28 | 20:19
SF/38m 05:56 | 07:31 | 08:21 | 09:15 | 10:10 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 17:30 | 18:30 [ 20:21
F/iEde 0557 | 07:32 | 08:22 | 09:16 | 10:11 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 17:31 | 18:31 | 20:22
=5 0557 | 07:32 | 08:22 | 09:16 | 10:11 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 17:31 | 18:31 | 20:22
KHEg 0558 | 07:33 | 08:23 | 09:17 | 10:12 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 1547 | 17:32 | 18:32 | 20:23
N3 0559 | 07:34 | 08:24 | 09:18 | 10:13 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 17:33 | 18:33 | 20:24
7~ EH AT 06:00 | 07:35 | 08:25 | 09:19 | 10:14 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 17:34 | 18:34 | 20:25
FAER 06:01 | 07:36 | 08:26 | 09:20 | 10:15 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 17:35 | 18:35 | 20:26
Pikal 06:04 | 07:39 | 08:29 | 09:23 | 10:18 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 17:38 | 18:38 | 20:29
EHE 06:04 | 07:39 | 08:29 | 09:23 | 10:18 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:53 [ 17:38 | 18:38 | 20:29
& T FHh AT 06:05 | 07:40 | 08:30 | 09:24 | 10:19 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 17:39 | 18:39 | 20:30
X 06:05 | 07:40 | 08:30 | 09:24 | 10:19 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 17:39 | 18:39 | 20:30
EICE 06:06 | 07:41 | 08:31 | 09:25 | 10:20 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 17:40 | 18:40 | 20:31
EZEE 06:06 | 07:41 | 08:31 | 09:25 | 10:20 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 17:40 | 18:40 | 20:31
BAUKRETEIEEZ—) 06:07 | 07:42 | 08:32 | 09:26 | 10:21 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 17:41 | 18:41 | 20:32
b 35 Al 06:07 | 07:42 | 08:32 | 09:26 | 10:21 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 17:41 | 18:41 | 20:32
NS BT BT R 06:08 | 07:43 | 08:33 | 09:27 | 10:22 | 11:57 | 12:57 | 1357 | 14:57 | 15:57 | 17:42 | 18:42 | 20:33
E/MREERET 06:10 | 07:45 | 08:35 | 09:30 | 10:25 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:45 | 18:45 | 20:35
EE=1i 06:11 | 07:46 | 08:36 | 09:31 | 10:26 | 12:01 | 13:01 | 14:01 [ 15:01 | 16:01 | 17:46 | 18:46 | 20:36
EP s A LDl 06:15 | 07:50 | 08:40 | 09:35 | 10:30 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:50 | 18:50 | 20:40
EP A 06:15 | 07:50 | 08:40 | 09:35 | 10:30 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:50 | 18:50 | 20:40
h Ak 06:16 | 0751 | 08:41 | 09:36 | 10:31 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:51 | 18:51 | 20:41
hHE 06:16 | 07:51 | 08:41 | 09:36 | 10:31 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 [ 17:51 | 18:51 | 20:41
o [ /\ B+ Bl 06:17 | 07:52 | 08:42 | 09:37 | 10:32 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:52 | 18:52 | 20:42
A 06:18 | 07:53 | 08:43 | 09:38 | 10:33 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:53 | 18:53 | 20:43
| & FH 2R {FE B 8l 06:18 | 07:53 | 08:43 | 09:39 | 10:34 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:54 | 18:54 | 20:43
PN 06:19 | 07:54 | 08:44 | 09:40 | 10:35 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 17:55 | 18:55 | 20:44
RK#HFO 0620 | 07:55 | 08:45 | 09:41 | 10:36 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 14:11 [ 15:11 | 16:11 | 17:56 | 18:56 | 20:45
wE 06:21 | 07:56 | 08:46 | 09:42 | 10:37 | 12:12 | 13:12 | 14:12 | 15:12 | 16:12 [ 17:57 | 18:57 | 20:46
RES 0622 | 07:57 | 08:47 | 09:43 | 10:38 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 14:13 | 15:13 | 16:13 | 17:58 | 18:58 | 20:47
K1 06:23 | 07:58 | 08:48 | 09:44 | 10:39 | 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:14 [ 15:14 | 16:14 | 17:59 | 18:59 | 20:48
K 06:25 | 08:00 | 08:50 | 09:47 | 10:42 | 12:17 | 13:17 | 14:17 | 15:17 | 16:17 | 18:02 | 19:02 | 20:50
£ —BRRa 06:25 | 08:00 | 08:50 | 09:47 | 10:42 | 12:17 | 13:17 | 14:17 | 15:17 | 16:17 | 18:02 | 19:02 | 20:50
EE-TH 0626 | 08:01 | 08:51 | 09:48 | 10:43 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 16:18 | 18:03 | 19:03 | 20:51
EHE—TH 06:27 | 08:02 | 08:52 | 09:49 | 10:44 | 12:19 | 13:19 | 14:19 | 15:19 | 16:19 | 18:04 | 19:04 | 20:52
ERME 06:28 | 08:03 | 08:53 | 09:50 | 10:45 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 18:05 | 19:05 | 20:53
ZHE 06:29 | 08:03 | 08:53 | 09:50 | 10:45 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 18:05 | 19:05 | 20:53
REFIRT/\TH 06:30 | 08:04 | 08:54 | 09:51 | 10:46 | 12:21 | 13:21 | 14:21 [ 15:21 | 16:21 | 18:06 | 19:06 | 20:54
HBHAEItTH 06:31 | 08:05 | 08:55 | 09:52 | 10:47 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:22 | 18:07 | 19:07 | 20:55
BHEIATH 06:32 | 08:06 | 08:56 | 09:53 | 10:48 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:23 | 18:08 | 19:08 | 20:56
BHIM=TH 0633 | 08:07 | 08:57 | 09:54 | 10:49 | 12:24 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 15:24 | 16:24 | 18:09 | 19:09 | 20:57
B TRl 06:35 | 08:09 | 08:59 | 09:57 | 10:52 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:27 | 18:12 | 19:12 | 20:59
rh M AT 06:36 | 08:10 | 09:00 | 09:58 | 10:53 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:28 [ 18:13 | 19:13 | 21:00
EERRNE-EEMHEATE 06:37 | 08:10 | 09:00 | 09:58 | 10:53 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:28 | 18:13 | 19:13 | 21:00
J\BEHRT 06:39 | 08:12 | 09:02 | 10:00 | 10:55 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 18:15 | 19:15 | 21:02
15 S EREl 06:41 | 08:16 | 09:06 | 10:06 | 11:01 | 12:36 | 13:36 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:36 | 18:21 | 19:21 | 21:.06




